
Joyfully, steady 3+2+2 (q = ca. 126)

TIMPANI
EXSULTATE IN SEVEN

Words and Music by
ANDY BECK

7 ..
9

13 17

18

23

Copyright © 2022 by Alfred Music
All Rights Reserved.

29 31

35 39 1.

42 ..
2.

49

78

44

78 44 78

78

44 78 44

44 78 44 78

44 78

? Tune: G, C, Eb
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